www.icstation.com

Hexapod4 Spider Robot Instruction Manual

NOTE: We will just send you bracket without SG90 servo motor. You

1. Accessories Listing

Number Name Quantify
1 Host Body Bracket |

2 Arm1 1 6

3 Arm1 2 6

4 Arm 2 6

5 Leg 6

6 M3*20 Screw 12

7 M3 Nut 12



http://183.12.214.178:8088/IC/ship/purchase2stock.php?sid=2585&wid=2697

www.icstation.com

2. Accessories Introduction

1>.Accessories Introduction 1 (In kit)
Part 1: Host Body Bracket  x1
Part2: Arm1 1  x6
Part3: Arm1 2 x6
Part 4: Arm 2 X6
Part 5: Leg x6
Part 6: M3*20 Screw x12

Part 7: M3 Nut x12



www.icstation.com

@

3

2>.Accessories Introduction 2 (Prepare by yourself, we will not send
in kit)
Part 8: M1.5*11 Screw  x24

Part 9:M1.5 Nut x24




www.icstation.com

[
@ 45

3>.Accessories Introduction 3 (Prepare by yourself, we will not send

in kit. Part 11~15 are Part 10’s accessories, they are all in one kit. If you
purchase Part 10, seller will send you Part 11~15)

Part 10: SG90 Servo motor  x18

Part 11: “+” servo bracket (We will not use it in install)

Part 12: ““-” servo bracket (We will not use it in install)

Part 13: servo bracket  x18

Part 14:M2*7 Screw x18

Part 15:M2*5 screw x18

3. Installation Step




om

www.icstation.c




www.icstation.com







www.icstation.com

Ii-....__




www.icstation.com

/

SEEMETT - am e e ' "" !
© o =




www.icstation.com

-10 -



www.icstation.com

-11 -




www.icstation.com

-12-




www.icstation.com

-13-



www.icstation.com

-14-



www.icstation.com

li

e = ==
ol T £
L e

- 5
=

S

wer Pro™| | m

flicro Servo
= T se |

= £
a4

-15-



